Jellyfish® Filter
Technical Design Guide
Stopping Pollution Entering Waterways
09
/2
2
Ocean Protect Jellyfish® Filter
Introduction 3

Configurations
Model High-flow Cartridges Drain-down Cartridges Flow Rate (L/s) Approximate unit Diameter
(m)
JF1200-1-1 1 1 7.5
1.2
JF1200-2-1 2 1 12.5
JF2250-3-1 3 1 17.5
2.25
JF2250-4-1 4 1 22.5
JF2250-5-1 5 1 27.5
JF2250-6-1 6 1 32.5
JF2250-7-2 7 2 40
JF2250-8-2 8 2 45
JF2250-9-2 9 2 50
JF2250-10-2 10 2 55
JF3250-11-2 11 2 60
3.25
JF3250-12-2 12 2 65
JF3250-13-3 13 3 72.5
JF3250-14-3 14 3 77.5
JF3250-15-3 15 3 82.5
JF3250-16-3 16 3 87.5
JF3250-17-3 17 3 92.5
JF3250-18-3 18 3 97.5
JF3250-19-4 19 4 105
JF3250-20-4 20 4 110
JF3250-21-4 21 4 115
JF3250-22-4 22 4 120
JF3250-23-4 23 4 125
JF3250-24-4 24 4 130
JF3250-25-5 25 5 137.5
JF3250-26-5 26 5 142.5
JF3250-27-5 27 5 147.5
JF3250-28-5 28 5 152.5
Technical Design Guide    11
Ocean Protect supplies and
maintains a complete range of
filtration, hydrodynamic separation,